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Sr.No. 

1. 
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4. 

5. 

6 
7. 

8 
9. 

10. 

11. 

Sr.No. 

Sr.No. 

2. 

3. 
4 

5. 

No 

3288 

1198 

2005 

Application 
No 
2027 

1070 

1464 

796 

1533 

2423 

4776 

1283 

691 

727 

1193 

1. 3831 

1622 

3867 

B.P.S. Women University, Khanpur Kalan 
Department of Laws 

Application No 

5664 

4486 

Counselling Date 26-7-2023 10 28-7-2023 (05 PM) 

1256 

NAVEETA 

TANEESHA TYAGI 

Third Prov isional Merit List 

AVNI TYAGI 

Name 

RITIKA 

INDU 

KOMAL 
SHEETAL 

SUMAN 

SONIA 

Application No 

KAJAL 

HIMANSHI 

SWATI 

SANTOSH DEVI 

KIRTI DEVI 

B.A. L.L.B. 

Name 

DEEPANSHI 

Name 

Father's Name 

AIO (03) 

SANJAY DUTT 
AADESH KUMAR TYAGI 

DHARMENDRA 

JYOTI 

TANIYA 

HOGC(11) 

SANJANA 

PRIYANKA 

Father's Name 

HARDEEP SINGH 

JASWANT SINGH 

KULDEEP SINGH 

CHARAN SINGH 

SURENDER 
BIRBAL 

HOGC EWS (01) 

MANGAL SINGH 

SURENDER 

SHIV KUMAR 
SUNIL KUMAR 

VANDANA 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

Father's Name 
SUNIL KUMAR 

SC (05) 

Father's 
Name 
NARESH 

Percentage 

PAWAN 

85.00 

83.40 

JAGBIR SINGH 

83.40 

Percentage 

83.40 

83.20 

83.17 

82.20 

82.20 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SOMBIR SINGH 

82.20 
82.20 

82.00 

81.80 

81.60 

81.40 

Pereentage 
80.40 

Percentage 
74.00 

72.00 

71.60 

71.00 

70.60 

Category 

General 

General 
General 

(ategory 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

(ategory 
EWS 

(ategory 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 



Sr.No. 

1. 

Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

Sr.No. 

2. 

3 

Sr.No. 

Application No 

3633 

Application No 

111 

1385 

1917 

Application No 

2670 

Instructions: 

Application No 
1213 

1851 

a 10 DMC 

b. 12h DMC 

e. Cast Certificate 

Name 

c. Migration Certificate 

Name 

d. Character certificate 

RAMESHWARI 

JAISHRI 
SHIVANGI 

4. Application form. 

NEHA 

Name 

Name 

SIMRAN RANI 

EKTA YADAV 

DSC (01) 

f. Haryana Domicile C'ertificate 

Father's 

BC-A (03) 

Name 
RAM MEHAR 

Father's 
Name 
RAJESH KUMAR 

3. ATM Card for online fees submission. 

SUBHASH 

BC-B (01) 

RAKESH 

Father's 
Name 
ISHWAR SINGH 

PH/ESM (02) 

PRGAT HANS ROOP CHAND HANS 

Father's Name 
VINOD KUMAR 

Percentage 

56.00 

Percentage 

I. Above list is provisional subject to production of' all original documents. 

70.40 

2. Candidate must bring the lollowing documents at the time o counselling, 

69.40 

69.20 

Percentage 

BC (B) 

Percentage 
70.40 

68.60 

B. Income certificate lor SC, DS. I WS. B(-A.BC-B. cndidate 

5. Time for F'ees deposition Irom 26-7-2023 to 28-7-2023 (05 PM) 
6. Fourth Merit List shall be displaved on 29-7-2023 

Category 

Deprived SC 

Category 

BC (A) 

BC (A) 
BC (A) 

Category 

75.20 

Category 
ESM 
ESM 



Contact No. 

Admission Committee 

Dr. 

1. Dr Anand Kumar 9992372789 
2. Dr Dhiraj Kumar 9813333164. 
3. Dr Annu Bala 9466282039 

Dr. Anny Bala Dr. Dhiraj Kumar 

2sl7l23 
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